

The Australian Stock Horse Society Limited Roll of Merit – Nomination Form



Amended: 24/08/2023

www.ashs.com.au

ABN: 35 001 440 437

The Roll of Merit is a scheme designed to record and recognise consistent, meritorious and versatile performance by registered Australian Stock Horses anywhere in the world. Horses can accumulate points towards a Merit Certificate, Champion Plaque and the ultimate recognition - the Supreme Versatility Award. Owners are required to keep records (score books) of show and event results acceptable to ASHSROM for each horse.

Benefits

Signed

- Recognition of achievement for the life of the horse and all those involved in its career, from the breeder, to the competitor and the child at Pony Club.
- Adding value to a horse for sale and/or breeding purposes.

Show and Event Grading

The Show and Event Grading System works in conjunction with the Roll of Merit and the Judges Accreditation Scheme. Please refer to the Roll of Merit Rules and Regulations for points allocated on the Society's website; www.ashs.com.au

HORSE DETAILS	
Registered Name:	Registration Number:
Sire:	Dam:
Owner's Name:	Owners Membership Number:
RIDER DETAILS	
Name:	Membership Number:
Address:	Postcode:
NOMINATED SECTION	
Please Tick the Sections you wish to nominate for. Please note that there is a \$10 Nomination Fee per section entered. Led/Halter (Led Classes, Halter Classes) Show (Hack Classes, Pleasure Classes, English Attire, Curb Bit, Dressage) Cattle (Campdrafting, Station Cutting) Performance (Working Classes, Utility Classes, Station Horse Classes, Time Trials) Multi Facet Events (Futurity, Maturity and ASHS Challenge) Sport (Novelty, Barrel & Flag Racing, Bending Racing, Polocrosse, Eventing, Endurance Riding, Polo, Showjumping, Carriage Driving, Tent pegging) Total Amount: \$	
PAYMENT DETAILS	
Payment Method: MasterCard Visa Cheque/Money Order (If you Credit Card Number: Signa Cardholder's Name: Signa	reside outside of Australia, payment must be made via MasterCard or Visa) Expiry Date:/ Iture:
DECLARATION	
I/We hereby apply for nomination to the ASHSROM for the horse listed above. I/We agree to abide by the Rules and Conditions of the ASHSROM. I/We understand and accept that standard Stud Book information pertaining to the horse mentioned including pedigree and ownership information will be made available by the ASHS via the ASH Journal and the ASHS Website.	